Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Specification Sheet
Specification
Total lumen output max: 2200 lm @ 20W
Delivered lumen max: 1500 lm @ 20W
Track connector: “H”/ “J”/ “L”/ “G”
Power consumption: 12W/20W

Integrated LED Lighting Fixture
ELV Dimmable | 2200 lumen | 20W
Order Information Example: T345-12-25T-8-H-B-62OV
Model Power Colour Quality Beam Angle Adaptor
Integrated LED track light
fixture
12 - 12W
20 - 20W
25T - 2500K, CRI>95
27T - 2700K, CRI>95
30T - 3000K, CRI>95
30C - 3000K, CRI>90
35C - 3500K, CRI>90
40C - 4000K, CRI>90
DW - Dim Warming
CRI>80
SO - Special Order
8 - 8° *
16 - 16°
22 - 22°
35 - 35°
45- 45°
H - Halo
J - Juno
L - Lightolier
G - Global
Finish Accessory
B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
T345
62-OV - OvalFlood Filter
62-SN - Snoot
62-WW - Wall Wash Filter
62-BD - Barn Door
62-24D - 24° Diffuser
62-40D - 40° Diffuser
62-HC - Honeycomb Louvre
* 8° is only available in 12W
Project Name :
Location :
Quantity :
Date :
Note :
Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Dimensions
Accessory
Compatible Dimmers
Lutron Leviton Cooper ®®®
CN-503P
AYLV-600P-LA
DV-603P
CTCL-153PD
DVCL-153P
LG-600P
GL-603P
NT603 WH
MACL-153M
SCL-153P
AYCL-153P
GLS05-C2036
LISTED 6B38
CN600P
IPE04-LA